quantity

74

56

20

43

31

110

17

16

d it laiail lal TR 1 3 |

material

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

use

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

category

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

Retail Price

€ 40.00
€ 39.99
€ 35.99
€ 39.99
€ 45.99
€ 45.99
€ 49.99
€ 50.00
€ 50.00
€ 59.90
€ 49.99
€ 49.99
€ 59.90
€ 49.99
€ 46.00
€ 49.90
€ 49.90



45

189

hEPS bt

113

15

22

28

18

Pust@)Phh

41

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

35.00

39.99

35.99

50.00

49.99

45.99

35.99

39.99

39.99

39.99

49.99

39.99

49.99

39.99

45.99

39.99

45.99



101

44

21

35

10

11

80

30

35

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

45.00

39.99

49.90

50.00

50.00

55.00

49.90

55.00

55.00

46.00

49.90

39.99

39.99

39.99

49.90

39.99

50.00



b= Pl P

36

22

29

14

22

194

28

84

34

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

5Vnthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

49.90

46.00

55.00

55.00

49.90

49.90

55.00

49.90

49.90

49.99

39.99

50.00

50.00

55.00

35.99

49.90

55.00



bheab bbbt P P

104

14

13

12

26

59

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

textile

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

49.90

50.00

39.99

55.00

25.99

35.00

25.99

25.00

40.00

45.00

35.99

35.00

29.99

45.00

35.00

39.99

49.99



o bbabe FPhubibhSSSh b

127

58

12

13

123

39

120

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

39.99

39.99

45.99

39.99

39.99

35.00

40.00

25.00

39.99

40.00

49.95

49.95

39.99

45.99

35.99

39.99

39.99



b babbbibh bbb

12

171

175

98

91

29

42

87

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

39.99

39.99

35.99

49.95

45.00

49.99

45.90

35.99

35.99

35.99

29.99

35.99

45.99

45.99

19.99

29.99

29.99



TS T T I L

14

184

19

59

37

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

35.00

45.00

29.99

45.99

40.00

39.99

45.00

40.00

39.99

45.00

49.95

29.99

39.99

49.95

35.99

45.00

49.99



£
r-
<
e
&

SYYITE

19

35

21

10

10

37

92

90

38

47

298

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

45.99

45.99

39.99

39.99

45.99

45.99

29.99

29.99

39.99

40.00

39.99

39.99



37

79

21

bbbk b &S bbb

10

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

45.00

29.99

50.00

39.99

25.00

39.99

39.99

45.00

50.00

39.99

39.99

39.99

35.00

39.99

40.00

45.99

45.99



16

24

157

127

16

22

32

84

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

39.99

45.99

39.99

39.99

39.99

39.99

35.99

39.99

50.00

39.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

45.00

49.99

39.99

35.99



10

82

17

30

16

92

89

12

o Y S Y 1 € L T

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

45.99

39.99

29.99

50.00

40.00

49.99

49.95

45.99

45.99

49.95

45.99

40.00

45.99

35.99

29.99

50.00

40.00



16

15

15

27

71

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

49.95

45.99

45.99

45.00

49.99

39.99

45.00

45.00

35.99

29.99

45.99

45.99

49.99

39.99

49.95

39.99

39.99



:1}°

¢

g4 1144 118 1T 1

35

119

122

168

45

15

15

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

39.99

45.99

39.99

35.99

39.99

39.99

45.00

35.99

49.95

39.99

39.99

49.95

49.95

39.99

39.99

49.95

49.95



g 1S

kb GZLP P2

zaH&d

89

297

24

11

22

68

76

86

58

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

35.99

45.99

35.99

49.95

49.95

49.95

49.95

39.99

49.95

35.00

39.99

45.99

39.99

39.99

39.99

49.90

49.95



128

16

64

27

44

38

59

28

64

bt ™ b b gt g b e g g e Bt b fy

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

40.00

29.99

45.00

39.99

29.99

29.99

45.99

39.99

45.99

49.99

30.00

49.99

55.99

55.99

59.90

39.99

40.00



e o b g g o g 1 S0 g b b B B b b

64

50

13

97

26

10

47

14

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

49.99

50.00

50.00

50.00

55.99

55.99

55.99

39.99

49.99

50.00

39.99

39.99

39.99

50.00

55.99

59.99

39.99



S gy g 7 P e by

10

34

112

31

45

83

83

11

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

45.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

55.99

59.95

55.00

59.99

45.00

39.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

59.95

45.99

49.99

49.99



Y11 U Dbl

(13

20

31

52

36

18

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

35.99

45.99

39.99

39.99

35.99

49.99

40.00

40.00

35.00

50.00

37.00

35.00

35.00

33.00

34.99

35.00

32.99



18

47

10

396

16

18

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

synthetic

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

women

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

boots

37.99

19.99

27.99

19.99

25.00

22.99

19.99

49.99

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

19.99

15.99

22.99

22.99

29.99



2 textile women boots € 24.99




